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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ z z  ✓ ✓  ✓ z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Elizabeth Shaw Milk Cinnamon Stars 125g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous MILK Fat, WHEAT Starch, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin, Cinnamon, Natural Cinnamon Flavouring, Glucose Syrup, Natural Colours: Carrot, Safflower and Spirulina 

Extracts, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent: Beeswax. MILK Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 

32% min; MILK Solids 14% min. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Also may contain PEANUTS and NUTS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2214 

Energy (kcal):   530 

Fat (g):   30 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19 

Carbohydrate (g):   58 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   56 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.10 

 

 

Product Name: Whitakers Strawberry Creams 100g 

 

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin), Strawberry Flavour 0.1%, Colour: Beetroot Extract, Stabiliser: Invertase. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Also may contain MILK and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1803 

Energy (kcal):   428 

Fat (g):   12.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   68.5 

Protein (g):   2.7 

Salt (g):   0.025 

 



 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Caramelised Biscuit Crumb 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil from sustainable and certified plantations, Rapeseed Oil), Candy 

Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), SOYA Flour, Salt, Cinnamon], Sugar, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, 

Glucose Syrup, Ground Cinnamon, Rapeseed Oil, Baking Soda, Salt, Flavouring, Lecithin Powder/Granules (SOYA). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1847 

Energy (kcal):   439 

Fat (g):   14 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   72 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   44 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   1.4 

 

 

Product Name: Abbey Biscuits Salted Caramel Crunch 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils 

(Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), 

Sugar, Salted Caramel Pieces (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Partly Hydrogenated 

Palm Kernel Oil, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Sea Salt (1%)), Butter Flavouring (Water, Monopropylene Glycol, Sugar Syrup, 

Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate), Vanilla Flavouring (Water, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Xanthan Gum, 

Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods. 

May also contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, OAT, SESAME and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 30 days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1926 

Energy (kcal):   459 

Fat (g):   22.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   61.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   34.2 

Protein (g):   3.8 

Salt (g):   0.2 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman Cheddar Biscuits 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Matured Cheddar Cheese 22% (MILK, Potato 

Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet), Barn EGG, Yeast, Dried MILK, Salt, Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Spices, Yeast 

Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2283 

Energy (kcal):   548 

Fat (g):   35 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15 

Carbohydrate (g):   44 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   2.4 

 

 

Product Name: Farmhouse Toasted Coconut & White Chocolate Chunk Biscuits 100g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Desiccated 

Coconut (15%), Sugar, Cornflour, Natural Flavouring, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG, SOYA and TREE NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two 

weeks.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2439 

Energy (kcal):   585 

Fat (g):   36.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   57.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   17.4 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   0.82 

 

 

Product Name: Dormen Dry Roasted Peanuts 50g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (94%), Dry Roast Seasoning (6%) [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Maltodextrin, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt, Maltodextrin), Anticaking Agents 

(Tricalcium Phosphate, Silicium Dioxide), Spices (Cinnamon, Turmeric, CELERY), Yeast Powder, Herbs (Thyme, Oregano), 

Sunflower Oil, Colour (Paprika Extract), Vegetable Extract, Water, Stabiliser (Sorbitol), Thickener (Gum Acacia). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain other NUTS, MILK, SOYA and SESAME SEEDS.

   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours and light. Once opened consume within 5 days if kept in an air tight 

container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2457 

Energy (kcal):   593 

Fat (g):   46 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   15 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   8.4 

Protein (g):   27 

Salt (g):   0.92 

 



 

 

 


